
Upasana Academy 
Booklist for Session- 2023_24 

Nursery 

SL No. Class Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 Nursery All in One(Text)  Arrow 

2 Nursery All in One(Work Book)  Arrow 

3 Nursery An Introduction to Art A Shahitya Bharati 

4 Nursery GEMS Holiday Worksheet LKG GEMS 

 

LKG 
SL No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 LKG English ABC Books     Orient Longman 
2 LKG Integrated Beetle  Sem-1 1 Arrow 
3 LKG Integrated Beetle  Sem-2 2 Arrow 
4 LKG Art An Introduction to Art B   Shahitya Bharati 
5 LKG Integrated GEMS Holiday Worksheet LKG   GEMS 
6 LKG Bengali Kathakali Pathmala Prathamik     Macmillan 

7 LKG Bengali Shonamonir Haathe Khori LKG   
Shaila 

Prakashan 
8 LKG Bengali Chharar Bhubone 1   Chhaya 
9 LKG Hindi Khelo Aur Seekho  (B) 1 & 2   Cordova 

10 LKG Hindi Early Skills Hindi Upper KG   Viva 
11 LKG Hindi Meri Phulwari A   Cordova 

 

UKG 
SL No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 UKG Integrated Beetle  Sem-1 Arrow 
2 UKG Integrated Beetle  Sem-2 Arrow 
3 UKG GK Picture Dictionary    Viva 

4 UKG Art & Craft 
Together With - Be An 

Artist UKG Rachna Sagar 

5 UKG Computers 
Interactive Computer 

World Part 1 Shaila 

6 UKG Bengali Barna Parichay  
Prothom 

Bhag Kotha O Kahini 

7 UKG Bengali Sahaj Path 
Prothom 

Bhag Kotha O Kahini 
8 UKG Bengali Chharar Bhubone 2 Chhaya 
9 UKG Hindi Khelo Aur Seekho Part 1 & 2 Cordova 

10 UKG Hindi Meri Phulwari B Cordova 
11 UKG Hindi Early Skills Hindi Upper KG Viva 

 



Class-I 
SL 

No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 I Integrated Cherry I Sem-1 Macmillan 

2 I Integrated Cherry I Sem-2 Macmillan 

3 I Maths Aptitude & Reasoning 1  Rohan 

4 I Maths Maths Rehearse Part 1  Pearson long man 

5 I English Golden Cursive 
Handwriting 

1  Golden Circle 

6 I Bengali Barna Parichya Part 1  Kotha O Kahini 

7 I Bengali Sahaj Path Part 1  Kotha O Kahini 

8 I Bengali Lipika Part 1  Kotha O Kahini 

9 I Hindi Parag Part 1  Srijan 

10 I Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 Part 1  Orange Education Pvt 
Ltd 

 

 

 

CLASS-II 
SL 

No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 II Integrated Cherry 2 Sem-1 Macmillan 

2 II Integrated Cherry 2 Sem-2 Macmillan 

3 II English 
Golden Cursive 

Handwriting Level 2  Golden Circle 

4 II Maths Aptitude & Reasoning 2  Rohan 

5 II Maths Maths Rehearse 2  Pearson long man 

6 II Bengali Barna Parichay 2  Kotha O Kahini 

7 II Bengali Sahaj Path 2  Kotha O Kahini 

8 II Bengali Lipika 2  Kotha O Kahini 

9 II Hindi Parag 2  Srijan 

10 II Hindi Busy Bees Hindi Sulekh 2  Ace Vision 

11 II Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 Part 2  Orange Education Pvt Ltd 

12 II Hindi Kahani Sanchay   New Saraswati House 
 

 

 

 



III 
SL 

No. 
Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 III Integrated Cherry 3 1 Macmillan 
2 III Integrated Cherry 3 2 Macmillan 

3 III English 
ACE English Grammar & 

Comp 3  Orient Black Swan 

4 III English Golden Cursive Handwriting level 3  Golden Circle 
5 III English Word Perfect Spelling Book 3  Pearson long man 
6 III Maths Maths Rehearse 3  Pearson long man 
7 III Maths Aptitude & Reasoning Book 3  Rohan 
8 III Bengali Bangla Sahitya Parichay 3  Kotha O Kahini 
9 III Bengali Bangla Bhasha Parichay 3  Kotha O Kahini 

10 III Bengali Lipika 3  Kotha O Kahini 
11 III Hindi Parag 3  Srijan 
12 III Hindi Garima 3  Srijan 
13 III Hindi Busy Bees Hindi Sulekh 3  Ace Vision 

14 III Hindi Kahani Sanchay 3  New Saraswati 
House 

15 III Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 3  Orange Education 
Pvt Ltd 

 

 

IV 
SL 
No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 IV Integrated Cherry 4 Sem -1 Macmillan 

2 IV Integrated Cherry 4 Sem-2 Macmillan 

3 IV English 
ACE English Grammar & 

Comp 4   Orient Black Swan 

4 IV English Golden Cursive Handwriting  level 4   Golden Circle 

5 IV English Word Perfect Spelling Book 4   Pearson long man 

6 IV Maths Aptitude & Reasoning Book 4   Rohan 

7 IV Maths Maths Rehearse 4   Pearson long man 

8 IV Bengali Bangla Sahitya Parichay 4   Kotha O Kahini 

9 IV Bengali Bangla Bhasha Parichay  4   Kotha O Kahini 

10 IV Bengali Lipika 4   Kotha O Kahini 

11 IV Hindi Parag 4   Srijan 

12 IV Hindi Garima 4   Srijan 

13 IV Hindi Busy Bees Hindi Sulekh 4   Ace Vision 

14 IV Hindi Kahani Sanchay 4   New Saraswati House 

15 IV Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 4   
Orange Education Pvt 

Ltd 
 

 



 

 

 

 

V 
SL 

No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Semester Publisher 

1 V Integrated Cherry 5 Sem-1 Macmillan 
2 V Integrated Cherry 5 Sem-2 Macmillan 

3 V English 
ACE English Grammar & 

Comp 5  Orient Blackswann 

4 V English Word Perfect Spelling 5  Pearson long man 
5 V Maths Aptitude & Reasoning 5  Rohan 
6 V Maths Maths Rehearse 5  Pearson long man 
7 V Bengali Bangla Bhasha Parichay 5  Kotha O Kahini 
8 V Bengali Bangla Sahitya Parichay 5  Kotha O Kahini 
9 V Bengali Lipika 5  Kotha O Kahini 

10 V Hindi Garima 5  Srijan 
11 V Hindi Parag 5  Srijan 
12 V Hindi Busy Bees Hindi Sulekh 5  Ace Vision 

13 V Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 5  Orange Education 
Pvt Ltd 

15 V Hindi Kahani Sanchay 5  New Saraswati 
House 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

VI 
SL 

No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 
1 VI English English Honeysukle   NCERT 
2 VI English Pact with the sun   NCERT 

3 VI English ACE English Grammar & Comp (Ref) 6 
Orient Black 

Swan 
4 VI English Together with English (POW)(Ref) 6 Rachana Sagar 
5 VI Maths Maths Class 6 NCERT 
6 VI Maths Mathematics - R S Aggarwal(Ref) Book 6 Bharti Bhavan 
7 VI Maths Aptitude & Reasoning(Ref) Book 6 Rohan 
8 VI Science Science Book 6 NCERT 

9 VI Science New Science Ahead(Ref) Book 6 
Orient Black 

Swan 
10 VI Science Chemical Communication for Juniors(Ref)   Viva 
11 VI Social Sc. Our Past -I ( History) Book 6 NCERT 
12 VI Social Sc. The Earth Our Habitat (Geography) Book  6 NCERT 
13 VI Social Sc. Social & Political Life - I Book 6 NCERT 

14 VI Social Sc. Getting Ahead in Social Science(Ref) Book 6 
Orient Black 

Swan 
15 VI Social Sc. The Earth Our Habitat (Geog) work book(Ref) Book 6 Cordova 
16 VI Social Sc. Our Past-1( History) work book(Ref) Book 6 Cordova 
17 VI Social Sc. Social & Political Life-1, work book(Ref) Book 6 Cordova 

18 VI Bengali Sahitya Sathi  Book 6 
Bhagabati 

Publication 

19 VI Bengali Byakaron Saathi Book 6 
Bhagabati 

Publication 
20 VI Hindi Parag Book 6 Srijan 
21 VI Hindi Garima Book 6 Srijan 

22 VI Hindi Kahani Sanchay Book 6 
New Saraswati 

House 

23 VI Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 Book 6 
Orange Education 

Pvt Ltd 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

  Class-VII   

SL 
No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 VII English English Honeycomb  NCERT 
2 VII English English Alien Hand  NCERT 

3 VII English ACE English Grammar & Comp (Ref) Book 7 Orient Black 
Swan 

4 VII Maths Maths Book 7 NCERT 
5 VII Maths Mathematics - R S Aggarwal (Ref) Book 7 Bharti Bhavan 
6 VII Maths Aptitude & Reasoning (Ref) Book 7 Rohan 
7 VII English Together with English (POW)(Ref) Book 7 Rachana Sagar 
8 VII Science Science Book 7 NCERT 

9 VII Science New Science Ahead (Ref) Book 7 Orient Black 
Swan 

10 VII Social Sc. Our Past - II (History) Book 7 NCERT 
11 VII Social Sc. Our Environment (Geography) Book 7 NCERT 
12 VII Social Sc. Social & Political life - II Book 7 NCERT 

13 VII Social Sc. Getting Ahead in Social Science (Ref) Book 7 
Orient Black 

Swan 
14 VII Social Sc. Our Environment (Geog) work book (Ref) Book 7 Cordova 
15 VII Social Sc. Our Past-II(History) work book (Ref) Book 7 Cordova 
16 VII Social Sc. Social and Political life (Civics)(Ref) Book 7 Cordova 

17 VII Bengali Sahitya Sathi Book 7 Bhagabati 
Publication 

18 VII Bengali Byakaron Saathi Book 7 Bhagabati 
Publication 

19 VII Hindi Parag Book 7 Srijan 
20 VII Hindi Garima Book 7 Srijan 

21 VII Hindi Kahani Sanchay Book 7 
New Saraswati 

House 

22 VII Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 Book 7 
Orange 

Education Pvt 
Ltd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

VIII 
SL 

No. 
Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 VIII English English Honeydew Book 8 NCERT 
2 VIII English English It so happened Book  8 NCERT 

3 VIII English ACE English Grammar & Comp (Ref) Book 8 Orient Black 
Swan 

4 VIII Maths Maths Book 8 NCERT 

5 VIII Maths Mathematics - R S Aggarwal (Ref) Book 8 
Bharti 

Bhavan 
6 VIII Science Science Book 8 NCERT 

7 VIII Science New Science Ahead (Ref) Book 8 Orient Black 
Swan 

8 VIII Science 
Chemical Communication (Language of 

chemistry) (Ref) 
 Viva 

9 VIII 
Social 

Science Our Past -III (History) Book 8 NCERT 

10 VIII 
Social 

Science Resource & Development (Geog) Book 8 NCERT 

11 VIII Social 
Science Social & Political life-III Book 8 NCERT 

12 VIII Social 
Science Getting Ahead in Social Science (Ref) Book 8 Orient Black 

Swan 

13 VIII Social 
Science Our Pasts-III (History) work book (Ref) Book 8 Cordova 

14 VIII Social 
Science 

Resource & Development (Geog) work 
book (Ref) 

Book 8 Cordova 

15 VIII Social 
Science 

Social & Political life-III (civics) work book 
(Ref) 

Book 8 Cordova 

16 VIII Maths Aptitude & Reasoning (Ref) Book 8 Rohan 

17 VIII English Together with English (POW)(Ref) Book 8 Rachana 
Sagar 

18 VIII Bengali Sahitya Sathi Book 8 
Bhagabati 

Publication 

19 VIII Bengali Byakaron Saathi Book 8 
Bhagabati 

Publication 
20 VIII Hindi Parag Book 8 Srijan 
21 VIII Hindi Garima Book 8 Srijan 

22 VIII Hindi Kahani Sanchay Book 8 
New 

Saraswati 
House 

24 VIII Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 2.1 Book 8 
Orange 

Education 
Pvt Ltd 

 

 

 



 

 

IX 
SL 
No Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 IX English Beehive 9 NCERT 
2 IX English Moments 9 NCERT 

3 IX English 
Communicative English Grammar & 

Composition (Ref) 9 Holy Faith 

4 IX Maths Maths 9 NCERT 
5 IX Maths Mathematics - R S Aggarwal (Ref) 9 Bharti Bhavan 
6 IX Science Science 9 NCERT 
7 IX Science A Simple Study of Chemistry (Ref) 9 Srijan 
8 IX Science A Simple Study of Physics (Ref) 9 Srijan 
9 IX Science A Simple Study of Biology (Ref) 9 Srijan 

10 IX Science Practical Skill in Science (Ref) 9 Full Marks 
11 IX Social Sc. India and the Contemporary World-I (History) 9 NCERT 
12 IX Social Sc. Contemporary India - I (Geography) 9 NCERT 
13 IX Social Sc. Democratic Politics - I (Political Science) 9 NCERT 
14 IX Social Sc. Economics 9 NCERT 
15 IX Social Sc. Creative Social Science (Ref) 9 Srijan 

16 IX Bengali 2nd lang Bengali Sahitya Sanchayan 9 
West Bengal 

Board 
17 IX Bengali Am Aatir Bhepu 9 Kotha O Kahini 

18 IX Bengali 2nd lang Bangla Byakaran Ebong Rochona 9 & 10 
New Saraswati 

House 
19 IX Hindi 2nd lang Hindi (Course A ) Kritika 9 NCERT 
20 IX Hindi 2nd lang Hindi (Course A ) Kshitij 9 NCERT 

21 IX Hindi Hindi Vyakaran (Course A) (Ref) 9 & 10 
Dhanpat Rai and 

Co 

22 IX  Health and Physical Education 9 
New Saraswati 

House 

23 IX  Health and Physical Education (Practical 
Record) 9 & 10 

New Saraswati 
House 

24 IX Computer Information Technology 9 

Mica 
House(Orange 
Education Pvt 

Ltd) 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Class-X 
SL 

No. Class Subject Name of book Edition/Part Publisher 

1 X English First Flight 10 NCERT 

2 X English Footprints without feet 10 NCERT 

3 X Maths Mathematics 10 NCERT 

4 X Maths Mathematics - R S Aggarwal (Ref) 10 Bharti Bhavan 

5 X English Together with English Lang & Lit ( Main book + 
PoW)(Ref) 10 Rachana Sagar 

6 X Science Science 10 NCERT 

7 X Science A Simple Study of Chemistry (Ref) 10 Srijan 

8 X Science A Simple Study of Physics (Ref) 10 Srijan 

9 X Science A Simple Study of Biology (Ref) 10 Srijan 

10 X Science Practical Skill in Science (Ref) 10 Full Marks 

11 X 
Social 

Science 
India and the Contemporary World - II 

(History) 10 NCERT 

12 X 
Social 

Science Contemporary India - II (Geography) 10 NCERT 

13 X Social 
Science Democratic Politics - II (Political Science) 10 NCERT 

14 X Social 
Science Understanding Economic Development 10 NCERT 

15 X Social 
Science Creative Social Science(Ref) 10 Srijan 

16 X Computer Information Technology 10 
Orange 

Education Pvt 
Ltd(MICA) 

17 X Bengali 2nd lang Bengali-Sahitya Sanchayan 10 West Bengal 
Board 

18 X Bengali 2nd lang Raj Kahini 10 Ananda 
Publications 

19 X Hindi 2nd lang Hindi Text (Course A)-Kritika 10 NCERT 

20 X Hindi 2nd lang Hindi Reader (Course A)- Khitiz 10 NCERT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




